
2023 Tournament Schedule 
THGC Run Events 

Day of Week Date Event 
Saturday April 29 Spring Scramble ^ 
Monday May 1 Men’s League Signup Deadline ^ 
Tuesday May 2 PING Fitting Event 
Monday/Tuesday May 8/9 Start of Men’s Leagues ^ 
Tuesday May 16 TaylorMade Fitting Event 
Saturday May 20 Bramble * 
Sunday June 4 2 of 4 Best Ball *  
Saturday June 10 Scholarship Scramble ^ 
Saturday/Sunday June 24 & 25 Men’s 2-Ball * 
Saturday/Sunday July 8 & 9 Member/Guest 
Saturday July 22 3-Person Best Ball * 
Saturday August 5 Howe’s Corner Scramble ^ 
Saturday/Sunday August 12 & 13 Ladies Open ^ 
Saturday/Sunday August 26 & 27 Men’s 2-Ball * 
Saturday September 16 One-Day Shootout ^ 
Sunday October 8 Grounds Crew Appreciation Scramble ^ 
Sunday October 15 Pumpkin Scramble ^ 
Sunday October 22 Bramble ^ 
Sunday October 29 Par 3 Scramble ^ 

“*” Indicates a Members Only Event 
“^” Indicates a Members and/or Public Event 

 

Outside Events 

Day of Week Date Event 
Thursday May 4 Lewiston Lacrosse Boosters Scramble 
Friday June 2 Maine Chapter ASCE Scramble 
Monday June 12 Central Maine Seniors 
Monday June 19 Jay/Livermore Chamber of Commerce 
Tuesday July 11 Ladies MSGA 
Wednesday July 19 Senior Lady Travel Group 
Saturday July 29 Leavitt Football Scramble 
Friday August 18 TBuck Memorial Scramble 
Saturday September 9 Mason’s Scramble 
Thursday September 14 Maine Groundwater Assc. Scramble 
Sunday September 24 Cherie Sargent Benefit Scramble 
Friday & Saturday Sept, 29 & 30 Men’s MSGA 
Saturday  October 14 UMF Baseball Scramble 

 

As I did last year, I tried my best to keep Outside Events off of weekends for most as much of the season as possible – 
focusing on June/July/August. It is always my desire find a balance between open weekends and hosting tournaments 
that are important to both the membership and the club. I hope that I have been able to achieve that with some 
success.  


